
RANK
BEST 3 

OF 4 LAST NAME FIRST NAME HOMETOWN
CONEY 
PC 22

NATS 
22

SPKRS 
22

CONEY 
PC 21

OCT AUG JULY SEPT

1 30 BASTIDAS TYREE BROOKLYN, NY 10 13 x7 7

2 25 BASTIDAS JURELL BROOKLYN, NY 5 10 10 x3

3 22 COOK TYWAN BROOKLYN, NY 7 5 10

4 13 CASTRO YUBER ROCKAWAY, NY 5 5 3

5 12 GONZALEZ SAUL BROOKLYN, NY   7 x3 5

6 9 REBAZA ALVARO WHITESTONE, NY 1 5 3 x1

7 8 POLANCO WILLIAM BROOKLYN, NY 5 3

8 8 BRIONES-MORAN CHRISTOPHER BRONX, NY 3 3 1 1

9 7 CARROLL KILLIAN BOSTON, MA 7

10 6 LEE ERIC BROOKLYN, NY 3 3

11 5 GONZALEZ TIMOTHY BROOKLYN, NY 5

11 5 LEE ARNOLD OAKLAND GARDENS, NY 5

11 5 GARCIA JOSHUA BROOKLYN, NY 5

14 4 LOPEZ GIO NEW YORK, NY 3 1

15 4 LOPIERRE VICTOR MIDDLE VILLAGE, NY 1 3

15 4 SAYAD ARTHUR LONG ISLAND CITY, NY 3 1

15 4 HOSSAIN SHEIKH FLORAL PARK, NY 3 1

18 3 ROSA CARLIN BRONX, NY 3

18 3 LUK GARY BROOKLYN, NY 3

18 3 JAGNANDAN SATISH WHITE PLAINS, NY 3

18 3 SHAKOOR MOHAMMAD BROOKLYN, NY 3

18 3 VELEZ DAVID NEW YORK, NY 3

18 3 SANTERRE JEROME QUEBEC, QC 3

24 2 SALA CESAR BROOKLYN, NY 1 1

24 2 DAVILLA JONATHAN ELMHURST, NY 1 1

26 1 PEREZ EDDIE VALLEY STREAM, NY 1

26 1 RAGOO JAI BROOKLYN, NY 1

26 1 ACOSTA ISAAC FLUSHING, NY 1

26 1 MARSTON NAZIR BROOKLYN, NY 1

26 1 LAU EUGENE BROOKLYN, NY 1

MEN'S 1-WALL SINGLES (after October, 2022)



RANK
BEST 3 

OF 4 LAST NAME FIRST NAME HOMETOWN NATS 22
SCUP 

22
NATS 

21
SCUP 

21

AUG JULY AUG JULY

1 30 SANCHEZ ALLAN BRONX, NY 10 10 10

1 30 POLANCO WILLIE BROOKLYN, NY 10 10 10

3 25 BASTIDAS JURELL BROOKLYN, NY 13 5 7

3 25 BASTIDAS TYREE BROOKLYN, NY 13 5 7

5 22 GONZALEZ SAUL BROOKLYN, NY 7 x3 5 10

6 20 LOPIERRE VICTOR FOREST HILLS, NY 7 13

6 20 COOK TYWAN BROOKLYN, NY 7 13

8 15 SALA CESAR BROOKLYN, NY 5 3 7

9 15 LAU EUGENE ELMHURST, NY 5 10

10 13 CASTRO YUBER FAR ROCKAWAY, NY 5 3 5

12 12 KAPLAN JOE BROOKLYN, NY 5 7

12 12 RAGOO JAI BROOKLYN, NY 5 7

11 12 HOSSAIN SHEIKH FLORAL PARK, NY 5 7

14 10 REBAZA ALVARO WHITESTONE, NY 7 3

15 10 JONES MILTON FAR ROCKAWAY, NY 5 5

15 10 GARCIA JOSHUA BROOKLYN, NY 5 5

17 7 ROSA CARLIN BRONX, NY 7

17 7 DAVILLA JONATHAN ELMHURST, NY 7

19 5 LOPEZ MIKE BROOKLYN, NY 5

19 5 SAYAD ARTHUR LONG ISLAND CITY, NY 5

19 5 WU MICHAEL SAN FRANCISCO, CA 5

19 5 GARNETT DELBERT NEW YORK, NY 5

19 5 YAGUAL PAUL BROOKLYN, NY 5

19 5 PERRES KARL FOREST HILLS, NY 5

19 5 VAZQUEZ GIO NEW YORK, NY 5

19 5 CABA ISAAC SUPRESS HILLS 5

19 5 CARROLL KILLIAN BOSTON, MA 5

19 5 WILKERSON KAREEM BROOKLYN, NY 5

29 3 WOO STEVEN BROOKLYN, NY 3

29 3 TORRES ELIEL BROOKLYN, NY 3

29 3 FUENTES EMMANUEL BRONX, NY 3

29 3 XU ANDY BROOKLYN, NY 3

MEN'S 1-WALL DOUBLES (after August, 2022)


